
 

BAILEY GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  

  

Holiday List 2025 - 26 
  
  
  

  

      
  

School closes on:     School opens on:  

SUMMER 2025 
  

Friday 18 July 2025          Tuesday 2 September 2025 

HALF TERM   
  

Friday 24 October 2025           Monday 3 November 2025 

CHRISTMAS   
  

Friday 19 December 2025           Tuesday 6 January 2026 

HALF TERM   
  

Friday 13 February 2026           Tuesday 24 February 2026 

EASTER    
  

Thursday 2 April 2026                       Monday 20 April 2026 

  

MAY DAY              Monday 4 May 2026     (one day only)    
  
HALF TERM              Friday 22 May 2026            Monday 1 June 2026 
  
SUMMER 2026  Friday 17 July 2026             Tuesday 1 September 2026 
                  
  
  

Teacher Training Days  
  

Monday   1 September 2025  School and Bailey’s Butterflies   
Monday   5 January 2026              School and Bailey’s Butterflies  
Monday   23 February 2026 

Tuesday  1 September 2026  School and Bailey’s Butterflies  
  
Please note Teacher Training Days may be changed and we will notify you of any 
changes 

  

  


